5 Dorfer-Meisterschaft 2018
Standgemeinschaft Blatten Oberriet

Einzelrangliste

09.01.2018 - 19.01.2018
Einzelwettkampf - Sport

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Heierli René
Kobler Willi
Nuesch Walter
Schneider Markus
Schneider Evelyne
Frei Christof
Wagner Peter
Gehring Beate
Stieger Markus
Heeb Rolf
Baumgartner Remo
Baumgartner Patrick

1980 E
1964 S
1941 SV
1971 S
1970 S
1968 S
1970 S
1973 E
1960 S
1961 S
1957V
1961 S

Verein

LGR

SV Hub-Hard

AZ Montagen AG
LGR

LGR

LGR

LGR

Sportschiitzen Blatten
SV Hub-Hard

LGR

Rest. Lowen, Eichenwies
Sportschiitzen Blatten
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Punkte
1418
1407
1401
1400
1398
1386
1377
1351
1346
1323
1316
1095
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